Juniores Provinciali U19 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone C

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Union Olmo Creazzo

Fides San Pietro In Gu
Quinto Vicentino
Valdagno

Pedezzi 1950

S. Lazzaro Serenissima
Calcio Gazzo
Ospedaletto Vicenza
B.P. 93

Riviera Berica

Viatek San Paolo Ariston Sqg. B

Grumolo

risultati della 6° giornata

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

PT

18
13

=
w

N B OO OO N 00O 0 0

G v
6 6
6 4
6 4
6 2
6 2
6 2
6 1
6 1
6 1
6 1
6 1
6 0

Calcio Gazzo

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Ospedaletto Vicenza

Riviera Berica

Grumolo

2-2

0-0

10-0

0-0

GF GS
25 1
12 4
13 6
15 6
5 7
6 15
10 10
6 6
10 11
4 11
8 26
5 16

B.P. 93

Viatek San Paolo Ariston Sqg. B

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Pedezzi 1950

Union Olmo Creazzo

Quinto Vicentino

1/1

DR
24


http://www.tcpdf.org

